TECHNICAL
DATA
SHEET
Product Certifications:
WRAS Cert. Number: 1505027
WRAS Expiry Date: 31/05/2020
Spec i f i cat ion
Finish/Colour: White
Main Construction Material: ABS Plastic
No of Controls: 2
Control Type: Push Button & Dial
Shower Type: Electric Shower
Shower Head Type: Multi-Function Handset
Working Pressure Range: (bar) Min 0.5 Bar, Max 10 Bar
Maximum Static Pressure: (bar) 10
Plumbing System Suitability: Mains Cold Feed Only
Connection Inlet: 15mm Push-Fit Connection
Connection Outlet: G 1/2”
Thermostatic: Pre-Set to BEAB Care Standards
Isolation Valve Included: No
Check Valve Included: No
Power Rating: 9.5kW (12% more flow)
Phased Shutdown Feature: Yes
Energy Rating:
F low Rates  ( l /min)
Power 9.5kW
Flow Rate 5.1
Quoted as per European Water Label (EWL) scheme conditions:
Output - 42°C, Input - 15°C, Voltage - 240V
D imens ions  (measurements  in  mm)
Bristan, Birch Coppice Business Park, Dordon, Tamworth, B78 1SG. Telephone: 0844 701 6274. Facsimile: 0844 701 6275. Web Site: www.bristan.com Email: enquire@bristan.com.
The information contained on this page was correct at date of issue. Fitting Dimensions are provided as a guide only. Some variation may occur due to manufacturing tolerances. Bristan
pursues a policy of continuing improvement in design and performance of its products and so reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.
D9
JOY CARE Electric Shower
Range
Joy Care 9.5kW Electric Shower White
JOYTHC95 W
For more products, visit our website:
Features:
• 15mm push-fit inlet connection
•
•
Available in 8.5kW and 9.5kW
power ratings @240V
Draws water directly from
mains supply, at working
pressures between 0.5 bar and
10 bar
• Comfortable, safe showering;
the thermostatic feature avoids
temperature changes when
water is used elsewhere in your
home
• Audible clicks and bleeps
denote setting changes, raised
markings and larger fonts for
ease of use
5
YEAR
Tried and
Tested